Accoat™ Guide Wire
aprmedtech.com
Consists of a stainless steel core with or without a PTFE coat.  It is available with a
flexible 4.5cm straight or J-tip.  The J-tip radius is available in 1.5, 3, 6 or 15mm size.
There are varying degrees of shaft stiffness available and wire length options vary
from 30-450cm.
 Stainless steel provides excellent radiopacity for clear visualisation under x-ray
 PTFE coating designed to minimise friction and aid tracking
 Standard, Stiff, Extra Stiff and Super Stiff options offer an excellent platform
choice for operator
 A 4.5cm flexible J-tip is provided with a radius of 1.5, 3, 6, or 15mm.
A 4.5cm flexible straight tip option is also available
For additional information, or to order this product, please call us
on 01844 340 620 or email info@aprmedtech.com.
Manufactured by:
APR Medtech Ltd
The Sanderum Centre, 30a Upper High
Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, OX9 3EX
t. +44 (0)1844 340 620
f. +44 (0)1844 340 621
e. info@aprmedtech.com
aprmedtech.com
SPM-ACC-PS-A5-v1-0216.  Date of preparation: February 2016
Additional product information is available at:
aprmedtech.com
Ordering information
Accoat Guide Wire
Listed below are some of the popular sizes.
Other sizes are available upon request.
Product code Description Length (cm) Diameter    Box qty
J3-C -035-150 Standard shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  150 0.035” 10
J3-C-035-180 Standard shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  180 0.035” 10
J3-C-035-260 Standard shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  260 0.035” 10
H-X-X-J3-C-035-80 Super stiff shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius, PTFE coated 80 0.035” 10
H-X-X-J3-C-035-150 Super stiff shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  150 0.035” 10
H-X-X-J3-C-035-180 Super stiff shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  180 0.035” 10
H-X-X-J3-C-035-260 Super stiff shaft, J-tip with 3mm radius,  PTFE coated  260 0.035” 10